
Tender: NIT No.-2/AE/TSD/PHE/2024-2025

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District PURBA MEDINIPUR Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Tamluk Sadar Sub Division

Tender

Reference

NIT No.-

2/AE/TSD/PHE/2024-

2025

Estimate

Put to

Tender

124736.00 Memo No 945/TSD Memo Date 28-06-2024

e Tender Id Description NIT No.-2/AE/TSD/PHE/2024-2025

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 28-06-2024 03:30 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 10-07-2024 03:30 PM

Last Date of Application 05-07-2024 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission 08-07-2024 04:30 PM

Last Date of Submission 10-07-2024 03:30 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date 10-07-2024 04:00 PM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Leftout FHTC- 15 Nos. including supplying, laying, fitting, fixing of Pipe with

all necessary specials, saddle piece etc. all complete including cost of all

materials and labour for Uttar Sonamui Water Supply Scheme under Uttar

Sonamui Gram Panchayat Area within Tamluk-II Dev. Block under Tamluk

Sub-Division of Tamluk Division PHE Dte. in the District of Purba Medinipur

.

96,948.00 7 (seven) Days 1939.00

2

Canal crossing in between nodal point 94 - 95 and construction of 1( One )

Street stand post in between nodal poini 126-127 under Guria Water Supply

scheme under Tamluk Sub-Division of Tamluk Division PHE Dte.

27,788.00 7 (seven) Days 556.00



6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 WBF-2911.pdf

2 SL--1.pdf

3 Notice-.pdf

4 SL--2.pdf


	Tender: NIT No.-2/AE/TSD/PHE/2024-2025
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


